



QUOTE

Quote Number: **Q43032**

Quote Date: **Jun 22, 2023**

Good thru: **Jul 22, 2023**

Page No.: **1**

Tel: (888) 380-5575

Fax: (323) 263-3402

Bill To:

Aspen Group
185 Aspen Dr
Park City, UT 84098

Tel: 801-891-1787 Fax:

Ship To:

Sommet Blanc
Deer Valley, UT

Contact: Tel:

Quote Request ID	Sales Rep Name	Ship Via	Payment Terms
	Guadalupe Alvarez	01 Pen Ship	Prepaid

Quantity	U / M	Description	Color	\$-U / M	Extension
10,000	SqFt	Porcelain Pavers 24x24x3/4" STANDARD (2,500 Pcs)		7.36	73,600.00
10,000	SqFt	HEX Tray Snow Melt 24x24 (2,500 Pcs) + Heat Plate + Foam		9.26	92,600.00
3,400	Pcs	HEX Spacer 2mm		0.35	1,190.00
3,400	Pcs	Hex-Tray Loc-Disk		0.50	1,700.00
3,400	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Lock RINGS		0.10	340.00
3,400	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Base (2" to 22" High)		2.50	8,500.00
3,400	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Cap		1.75	5,950.00
3,400	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Collar		1.50	5,100.00
1,700	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Insert 3/4"		1.25	2,125.00
1,700	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Insert 1-1/2"		1.50	2,550.00
1,700	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Shim 1/8"		0.55	935.00
1,700	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Shim 1/16"		0.45	765.00
3,400	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Buffer Pad		1.25	4,250.00
1	<Each	FREIGHT PENDING			

Approved/Accepted by: _____

Signature: _____

Subtotal \$ 199,605.00

Sales Tax \$

Freight \$

Total \$ 199,605.00



QUOTE

Quote Number: **Q43686**

Quote Date: **Jun 22, 2023**

Good thru: **Jul 22, 2023**

Page No.: **1**

Tel: (888) 380-5575

Fax: (323) 263-3402

Bill To:

Aspen Group
185 Aspen Dr
Park City, UT 84098

Tel: 801-891-1787 **Fax:**

Ship To:

Aspen Group
185 Aspen Dr
Park City, UT 84098

Contact: **Tel:**

Quote Request ID	Sales Rep Name	Ship Via	Payment Terms
	Liz Alvarez	01 Pen Ship	Prepaid

Quantity	U / M	Description	Color	\$-U / M	Extension
10,000	SqFt	PLANT Tray 24x24 (2,500 Pcs)		7.85	78,500.00
5,900	SqFt	Plant-Tray Lock-Cap		0.50	2,950.00
5,900	Pcs	HEX Spacer 2mm		0.35	2,065.00
5,900	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Lock RINGS		0.10	590.00
5,900	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Base (2" to 22" High)		2.50	14,750.00
5,900	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Cap		1.75	10,325.00
5,900	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Collar		1.50	8,850.00
2,950	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Insert 3/4"		1.25	3,687.50
2,950	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Insert 1-1/2"		1.50	4,425.00
2,950	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Shim 1/8"		0.55	1,622.50
2,950	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Uni-Shim 1/16"		0.45	1,327.50
5,900	Pcs	Pedestal Hybrid - Buffer Pad		1.25	7,375.00
1	<Each	FREIGHT PENDING			

Approved/Accepted by: _____

Signature: _____

Subtotal \$ 136,467.50

Sales Tax \$

Freight \$

Total \$ 136,467.50